Infineon Technologies - XC874CLM16FVA5VACKXUMA1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

specific product. For simplicity, all versions are referred to by the term XC87x throughout
this document.
Ordering Information
The ordering code for Infineon Technologies microcontrollers provides an exact
reference to the required product. This ordering code identifies:
• The derivative itself, i.e. its function set, the temperature range, and the supply
voltage
• The package and the type of delivery
For the available ordering codes for the XC87x, please refer to your responsible sales
representative or your local distributor.
SAF-XC874CM-16FVA 5V Flash 64 5.0 -40 to 85 Automotive
SAF-XC874CM-13FVA 5V Flash 52 5.0 -40 to 85 Automotive
SAK-XC874LM-16FVA 5V Flash 64 5.0 -40 to 125 Automotive
SAK-XC874CM-16FVA 5V Flash 64 5.0 -40 to 125 Automotive
SAK-XC874-16FVA 5V Flash 64 5.0 -40 to 125 Automotive
SAK-XC874LM-13FVA 5V Flash 52 5.0 -40 to 125 Automotive
SAK-XC874CM-13FVA 5V Flash 52 5.0 -40 to 125 Automotive
SAK-XC874-13FVA 5V Flash 52 5.0 -40 to 125 Automotive
Table 2 Device Profile (cont’d)
Sales Type Device
Type
Program